AUTHORIZATION AND RELEASE FORM

MANITOBA

I,		, Member of the Canadian
	(Rank and Name)	
Armed Forces, of _		in the Province of
	(city)	
in consideration of	the review and assess	ment of my application for appointment as a

in consideration of the review and assessment of my application for appointment as a Military Judge do hereby:

- 1. authorize the MANITOBA Law Society to provide to the Commissioner for Federal Judicial Affairs, the Military Judges Selection Committee and the Minister of National Defence full information respecting my membership in the MANITOBA Law Society, including, where applicable, information respecting complaints against my professional conduct, my insurance record, reports on my practice prepared by the MANITOBA Law Society, any disciplinary proceedings taken against me or any records relating to a bankruptcy taken by me; and
- 2. release, remise and forever discharge the MANITOBA Law Society and its staff, the Minister of National Defence, the Commissioner for Federal Judicial Affairs and staff, the Military Judges Selection Committee and its members, and all individuals consulted in respect of my aforesaid candidature, from any and all claims, causes of action, suits, actions and liabilities of every nature and kind whatsoever arising from, as a result of or in any way related to the release of the aforementioned information, and/or the consideration and assessment of my said application and candidature.

Dated this ______ day of ______, 20_____

Signature _____